356356 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Barnstead
Filtration
B-Pure™ 1/2 Size Filter Holder
ORDERING INFORMATION
Max. Operating Max. Max. Dimensions Shipping
Inlet/Outlet Inlet Temp Range Flow Rate Inches (cm) Weight US List
Model # Description Connection Pressure °C (°F) LPM W H D Lb. (kg) Price
B-pure 1/2 Size Filter Holder
D5839 1/2” NPTF 100 psig 4-49 (40-120)  4  7 (17.8) 15 (38) 6.6 (16.8) 5 (2.3) $297.00
D2780 Pressure Gauge Kit $126.00
Economy Filter Holders
15840 10” housing 3/4” NPTF 125 psig 4-49 (40-120) 4  5.5 (13.3) 12 (30.5) 5.5 (13.3) 5 (2.3) $91.00
15841 20” housing 3/4” NPTF 125 psig 4-49 (40-120) 4 5.25 (13.3) 23 (58.4) 5.25 (13.3) 5 (2.3) $123.00
Post-filter for B-pure 1/2 Size Filter Holder
Length Diameter Shipping Weight US List
Model # Pore Size Inches (cm) Inches (cm) Lb. (kg) Price
FL583X5 0.45 microns 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $193.00
FL583X6 0.20 microns 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $193.00
Pre-filter for B-pure 1/2 Size Filter Holder
FL583X1 5 micron 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $38.00
FL583X2 10 micron 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $38.00
FL583X3 15 micron 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $38.00
FL583X4 1 micron 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $38.00
Pre-filter for Economy and PCS Holders Only
D2729 5 micron 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $26.00
18011 10 micron 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $26.00
18018 15 micron 10” (25.4) 2.5 (6.5) 1 (.5) $26.00